KAJAL SECURITY AND PALACEMENT SERVICES

B-1155, 2ND,FLOOR SHASTRI NAGARDELHI-110052

Grand Total of Salary / Wages for the month of

September, 2022

[Total Earningj

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVENCE
ARREAR
EXTRA

MISCH
MISC2
MISC3
MISC4
D.Wage
OT.AMT

Total Earning

796067
65000
48800

0
11903

o O o o

2671148
374709
3967627

(Total Deduction]

E.P.F.

V.P.F.

E.S.I.C.
E.S.I.C.on O.T.
ADVAN.

.TAX

LWFEE
P.Tax

Total Deduction
Net Payment
Total Employee

335428

0
22925.00
0.00

937225

0.00

1295578.00
2672049.00
189

(Employer Contributions)

Pension
Difference
E.S.I.C.
E.S.I.C.on O.T.
LWFER

ESIC Details

Total Employee

ESIC Wages

ESIC Employee Share
ESIC Employer Share

Total Amount

166321
169107
99026.00
0.00
0.00

161
3046924
22925.00
99026.00
121951.00

P.F. Details

Total Employee A/c - 01
Total Employee A/c - 10
Total Employee A/c - 21
Salary / Wages A/c - 01
Salary / Wages A/c - 10
Salary / Wages A/c - 21
E.P.F. Alc - 01

Pension A/c - 10
Difference A/c - 01
Administration A/c - 02
E.D.L.I. Alc - 21

Admn. EDLI A/c - 22
Total Amount

Exempted Employee
Exempted Wages
Total Exempted Wages
ABRY - EPF

ABRY - Pension

ABRY - Difference
PMRY - Pension
PMRY - Difference

171
145
171
2828598
2029106
2374106
335428
166321
169107
14143
11871
0
696870

18
687270
1139029
3987
2768
1219

0

0



